The professional covering system with excellent aesthetic appearance
Your benefi ts
Designed to provide mechanical and weather protection for Armafl ex, Arma-Chek® Silver 350 provides an effi cient
and economical means to protect sheet and tube insulation.  Arma-Chek® Silver 350 is a multi-layer laminate of
aluminum, coated with special UV protection and a polymer backing.  Arma-Chek® Silver 350 has high puncture
and tear resistance, contains fl ame retardant, and can be used as an exterior facing on hot or cold insulation
systems.  This product also offers excellent water tightness and vapour-barrier performance.
New generation solution: durable, reliable and fast to install

All bends, T-sections and encaps shall preferably be clad with thermoformed fittings of Arma-Chek®
Silver 350. For fi ttings of an unusual shape, or large size, the cladding material should be cut and installed as
per traditional metal cladding.
 Arma-Chek® Silver 350 installation accessories
Reference Code Description
Width
mm
Length
m
Thickness
mm
Rolls per
Carton
Weight
kg
ACH-PSATAPES-30 Arma-Chek Silver Tape 30mm 30 25 0.18 10 1.8
ACH-PSATAPES-50 Arma-Chek Silver Tape 50mm 50 50 0.18 6 3.4
ACH-TOOL Rivet tool - - - 1 -
ACH-RIVETS Plastic rivets, pack of 1,000 - - - 1 -
 Arma-Chek® Silver 350 covering on rolls
Reference Code Description
Width
mm
Length
m
Total Area
m2
Weight
kg
ACH-SI25 Arma-Chek Silver Roll 1,200 25 30 16
ACH-SICE25 Arma-Chek Silver Curl-Effect Roll 1,200 25 30 16
  For all pipe sections, only Arma-Chek® Silver 350 with curl-effect should
be used. For flat surfaces such as ducts or large vessels, material
without curl-effect should be used.
  On cold surfaces that require condensation control, ensure the lower

42 ACHB-50x42 20
48 ACHB-50x48 10
54 ACHB-50x54 10
60 ACHB-50x60 10
64 ACHB-50x64 10
76 ACHB-50x76 10
89 ACHB-50x89 10
102 ACHB-50x102 5
108 ACHB-50x108 5
114 ACHB-50x114 5
140 ACHB-50x140 5
159 ACHB-50x159 5
168 ACHB-50x168 5
Arma-Chek® Silver 350 end caps
Insulation OD mm Reference Code Pcs/Carton
60 - 70 ACHC-070 10
70 - 80 ACHC-080 10
80 - 90 ACHC-090 10
90 - 100 ACHC-100 10
100 - 110 ACHC-110 10
110 - 130 ACHC-130 10
130 - 150 ACHC-150 10
150 - 170 ACHC-170 10
170 - 190 ACHC-190 10
190 - 210 ACHC-210 10
210 - 250 ACHC-250 10
250 - 290 ACHC-290 10
290 - 330 ACHC-330 10
330 - 360 ACHC-360 10
360 - 400 ACHC-400 10
400 - 480 ACHC-480 10
480 - 530 ACHC-500 10
Flexible pre-fabricated tees
Arma-Chek® Silver 350 tees
Insulation OD mm Reference Code Pcs/Carton
140 ACHT-140 10
149 ACHT-149 10
156 ACHT-156 10
160 ACHT-160 10
169 ACHT-169 10
176 ACHT-176 10
182 ACHT-182 10
189 ACHT-189 10
194 ACHT-194 10
214 ACHT-214 10
245 ACHT-245 10
268 ACHT-268 10
300 ACHT-300 10
Arma-Chek® Silver 350 tees
Insulation OD mm Reference Code Pcs/Carton
67 ACHT-067 20
73 ACHT-073 20
82 ACHT-082 20
88 ACHT-088 20
93 ACHT-093 20
100 ACHT-100 20
102 ACHT-102 20
108 ACHT-108 20
116 ACHT-116 20
120 ACHT-120 20
128 ACHT-128 20
130 ACHT-130 20
136 ACHT-136 20
The manufacture of traditional multi-piece cladding, either metal or fl exible, can require complex shapes and
skilled workmanship. Typically, this cannot be done on-site and requires a remote workshop with specialised tools.
Preformed, fl exible pieces of Arma-Chek® Silver 350 offer a signifi cant advantage over such traditional metal.

circumference, then add 30mm - 50mm, and round-up to the nearest
10mm; for example, a 76mm pipe with 19mm insulation has a 358mm
circumference.  Pre-cut sheet size is 358mm + 50mm = 408mm,
rounded up to 410mm.
Armacell Asia Ltd.
Suites 2509-10, 25/F Langham
Place Offi ce Tower, 8 Argyle Street
Mongkok Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel +852 2574 8420
Fax +852 2574 8394
Arma-Chek® Silver 350 45-degree bends
Insulation OD
mm
Reference Code Pcs/Carton
52 ACH45-52 10
58 ACH45-58 10
62 ACH45-62 10
72 ACH45-72 10
75 ACH45-75 10
78 ACH45-72 10
82 ACH45-82 10
85 ACH45-85 10
88 ACH45-88 10
92 ACH45-92 10
95 ACH45-95 10
98 ACH45-98 10
102 ACH45-102 10
110 ACH45-110 10
115 ACH45-115 10
120 ACH45-120 10
128 ACH45-128 10
136 ACH45-136 10
141 ACH45-141 10
149 ACH45-149 10
154 ACH45-154 10
160 ACH45-160 10
167 ACH45-167 10
180 ACH45-180 10
189 ACH45-189 10
193 ACH45-193 10
206 ACH45-206 10
219 ACH45-216 10
Product range
Armacell can provide sheet pre-cut, in lengths from
150mm to 1,000mm (all 1,200mm width). These can